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FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICEFRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE
Small $8.00  •  Large $11.00

APPLE JUICE • TOMATO JUICEAPPLE JUICE • TOMATO JUICE
Small $6.50  •  Large $8.50

MILKSHAKES $11.00MILKSHAKES $11.00
Small $8.00  •  Large $11.00

ICED CHOC  ICED CHOC  •  STRAWBERRY    STRAWBERRY  •  CARAMEL $9.00  CARAMEL $9.00

FRUIT SMOOTHIES FRUIT SMOOTHIES 
Banana  •  Strawberry  •  Mango
Small $9.00 • Large $12.50

HOME-MADE ICED TEA $8.50HOME-MADE ICED TEA $8.50
Apple & Lime  •  Raspberry  •  I can’t believe it’s not peach!

SPIDERS $9.00SPIDERS $9.00
Coke  •  Raspberry  •  Lime  •  Orange  •  Lemon

GOURMET FRAPPE $10.50GOURMET FRAPPE $10.50
Raspberry  •  Mango  •  Pineapple  •  Co� ee

HOME-MADE LEMON LIME & BITTERS $8.50HOME-MADE LEMON LIME & BITTERS $8.50

SOFT DRINKS $7.50SOFT DRINKS $7.50
Coke  •  Coke no sugar  •  Sunkist  •  Lemonade  •  Ginger beer  •  Solo

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 
Small 330ml $8.00  •  Large 750ml $11.00
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EGGS BENEDICT EGGS BENEDICT w/ fresh hollandaise sauce.
Ham $23.50,  Asparagus & Bacon $26.50, Salmon & Spinach $26.50
 
BIG BREAKFAST $27.50BIG BREAKFAST $27.50
Fried, Scrambled or Poached Eggs?
w/ bacon, sausage, mushroom, hash brown, roast tomato, 
brewhaha baked beans, corn fritter & sourdough.
VEG OPTION • w/ spinach, asparagus & avocado. VEG

OMELETTE $24.50OMELETTE $24.50 w/ your choice of � llings. VEG

EGGS YOUR WAY  $16.50 EGGS YOUR WAY  $16.50 VEG
w/ sourdough • add extras from $3.50

BACON & EGG MUFFIN OR ROLL $15.00 BACON & EGG MUFFIN OR ROLL $15.00 
w/ capsicum relish or your choice of sauce.

MUSHROOMS & FETTA $19.50 MUSHROOMS & FETTA $19.50 VEG
w/ spinach & sourdough  • add an egg or avocado

SMOKED BARRAMUNDI $26.50SMOKED BARRAMUNDI $26.50
w/ poached egg, avocado & sourdough.

BREKKIE RISOTTO $22.50BREKKIE RISOTTO $22.50
w/ poached egg, bacon, tomato, mushroom, 
spinach & hollandaise sauce.

FRENCH TOAST $23.50 FRENCH TOAST $23.50 VEG
Banana & Bacon, Strawberries & Mascarpone, Bacon & Tomato

CHEF’S MIXED BERRY HOTCAKES $23.50 CHEF’S MIXED BERRY HOTCAKES $23.50 VEG
w/ banana, mascarpone & berry compate.

CROQUE MADAME $21.00CROQUE MADAME $21.00
w/ fried sourdough, swiss cheese, fried egg, ham, 
white cheese sauce & dijon.      
      
PORRIDGE OF EXCELLENCE $18.00 PORRIDGE OF EXCELLENCE $18.00 VEG
w/ coconut milk, banana, blueberries & glazed walnuts.

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD 19.00 FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD 19.00 w/ yogurt.  

MUESLI  $13.50 MUESLI  $13.50 
w/ yogurt, milk & honey

BREWHAHA BANANA BREAD $9.00BREWHAHA BANANA BREAD $9.00
w/ butter, ricotta & honey. 

CINNAMON, RAISIN OR PLAIN TOAST $8.00 CINNAMON, RAISIN OR PLAIN TOAST $8.00 
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FL AT WHITE  FL AT WHITE  •  CAPPUCCINO    CAPPUCCINO  •  L AT TE     L AT TE   

LONG BL ACK  LONG BL ACK  •  MOCHA  MOCHA

Small $5  •  Large $6.50  •  Jumbo $7.50

COFFEE SHOT OR DECAF 50C

ICED LATTE   •  ICED LONG BLACK  •  ICED CHAI $7.00ICED LATTE   •  ICED LONG BLACK  •  ICED CHAI $7.00

PICCOLO $4.50PICCOLO $4.50

ESPRESSO OR MACCHIATO $3.50ESPRESSO OR MACCHIATO $3.50
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Oat, Almond, Soy & Lactose free
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Hazelnut, Vanilla, Caramel

ICED COFFEE  •  ICED MOCHA $10.00ICED COFFEE  •  ICED MOCHA $10.00
w/ whipped cream & ice cream

AFFOGATO $7.50AFFOGATO $7.50
w/ espresso, ice cream & biscotti
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CHAI LATTE  •  HOT CHOCOLATECHAI LATTE  •  HOT CHOCOLATE

Small $5  ••  Large $6.50  • •  Jumbo $7.50

BABYCHINO $3.50BABYCHINO $3.50

STICKY CHAI $6.50STICKY CHAI $6.50

POT OF TEA $5.50POT OF TEA $5.50

English Breakfast  •  Earl Grey  •  Lady Grey
Chai  •  Lemon & Ginger  •  Green  •  Peppermint 
Lemon Grass  • Chamomile  •  Rooibos  • Orange Pekoe
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 Check out our display fridge for 

Brewhaha’s homemade & specialty cakes.
GF OPTIONS AVAILABLE
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$3.00 • $3.00 • Hash brown, Mushroom, Spinach, Roast tomato, Baked beans.

$4.00 • $4.00 • Egg, Halloumi, Fetta.

$5.00 • $5.00 • Avocado, Asparagus, Ham, Sausage.

$6.00 •$6.00 • Bacon, Chorizo, Girlled Chicken.

$7.00 •$7.00 • Smoked trout, Smoked salmon, Prawns.
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THE WORKS BURGER $21.00THE WORKS BURGER $21.00
w/ beef patty, bacon, lettuce, tomato, 
caramalised onion, beetroot, cheese, bbq sauce & chips.

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER $20.00GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER $20.00
w/ avocado, lettuce, tomato, mayo & chips..

OPEN LAMB BURGER $21.50OPEN LAMB BURGER $21.50
w/ lamb patty, salad, tzatziki, beetroot relish & chips.

SHIITAKE BURGER $21.50SHIITAKE BURGER $21.50
w/ chicken, halloumi, shiitake mushrooms,
lettuce, tomato, mayo & chips.

BREKKIE BURGER $21BREKKIE BURGER $21
w/ beef patty, bacon, fried egg, beetroot, 
caramalised onion, bbq sauce & hash browns.

VEGE BURGER $19.50 VEGE BURGER $19.50 VEG
w/ shitake mushrooms, halloumi, asparagus, 
avocado, mayo & chips.

SIDE OF POTATO CHIPSSIDE OF POTATO CHIPS
Small $8.00  •  Medium $11.00  •  Large $15.00
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TURKISH  •  •  SOURDOUGH  • •  MULTI GRAIN

WHOLEMEAL  •  •  GLUTEN FREE  • •  WRAP  •   •  WHITE

MIXED SALAD $14.50 MIXED SALAD $14.50 VEG
w/ lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, avocado, spanish onion 
& beetroot relish.  •  Add bacon or chicken & mayo for $3.50

ROAST TURKEY & CRANBERRY $17.50ROAST TURKEY & CRANBERRY $17.50
w/ avocado, swiss cheese & lettuce.

SEASONED CHICKEN & SEASONED CHICKEN & CRISPSCRISPS $16.50 $16.50
w/ vegetable chips, lemon pepper mayonnaise & cos lettuce.

BACON & ROAST PUMPKIN $16.50BACON & ROAST PUMPKIN $16.50
w/ blue cheese, pine nuts & baby spinach.

KNUCKLE SANDWICH $16.50KNUCKLE SANDWICH $16.50
w/ roast pork, coleslaw & bbq sauce.

ROAST BEEF & SWISS $17.50ROAST BEEF & SWISS $17.50
w/ caramalised onion, swiss cheese & baby spinach.

PESTO ROASTED EGGPLANT $14.90 PESTO ROASTED EGGPLANT $14.90 VEG
W/ kalamata olives, roast capsicum & baby spinach.

SMOKED SALMON $17.90SMOKED SALMON $17.90
w/ sa� ron aioli, snow pea sprouts & cucumber.

B.L.A.T $15.50B.L .A.T $15.50
w/ bacon, lettuce, avocado & tomato.

ADD POTATO CHIPS ADD POTATO CHIPS • • extra $6.00extra $6.00
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SOUP OF THE DAY $16.50SOUP OF THE DAY $16.50
w/ toasted sourdough.

GOULASH SOUP $18.50GOULASH SOUP $18.50
w/ osso bucco beef, rice, sour cream & sourdough.

ZUCCHINI FRITTERS $25.00 ZUCCHINI FRITTERS $25.00 VEG
w/ halloumi, black olive dressing & zucchini � ower.

CORN FRITTERS $25.00 CORN FRITTERS $25.00 GF 
w/ bacon, baby spinach, avocado, capsicum relish & sour cream.

GRILLED CHICKEN & HALLOUMI SALAD $25.50 GRILLED CHICKEN & HALLOUMI SALAD $25.50 
w/ pear, spinach, caramalised walnuts & pomegranate.
 
PUMPKIN WAFFLES $25.50PUMPKIN WAFFLES $25.50
w/ proscuttio, roast pear, � g, spinach & blue cheese dressing.

KING PRAWN & CHORIZO RISOTTO $28.50KING PRAWN & CHORIZO RISOTTO $28.50
w/ sa� ron risotto, spinach & tomato.

SMOKED TROUT CEASAR SALAD $28.50SMOKED TROUT CEASAR SALAD $28.50
w/ cos lettuce, parmesan, bacon, anchovy aioli, 
poached egg & croutons.

SEAFOOD PIE $28.50 SEAFOOD PIE $28.50 
w/ pu�  pastry, white � sh, salmon, prawns, pureed oysters 
& muscles in white wine sauce.

BATTERED FLATHEAD $28.50BATTERED FLATHEAD $28.50
w/ side salad & chips.
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SPAGHETTI $14.00SPAGHETTI $14.00 w/ sausages & tomato

RISOTTO $14.00RISOTTO $14.00 w/ peas & cheese

CORN FRITTERS $17.00 CORN FRITTERS $17.00 GF w/ bacon & avocado

CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS $17.00CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS $17.00

FISH & CHIPS $19.00FISH & CHIPS $19.00

FAIRY BREAD $7.00 FAIRY BREAD $7.00 w/ nutella


